PDF Prepared: 26.11.2012 02:11am, Last page update: Nov 2012
Adverse
Mine Master HID
Purpose designed luminaire for mining and industrial infrastructure
Specification
Robust die-cast aluminium body or marine grade stainless steel body
for corrosive and marine environments
High temperature moulded lens to resist UV degradation

(kg)
MRA70H2 70W MH Alum. Symmetric 196 x 186 x 380 4.2
MRA70S2 70W HPS Alum. Wide
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 4.2
MRA50S5 50W HPS Alum.
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 4.0
MRA70S5 70W HPS Alum.
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 4.2
MRA70H5 70W MH Alum. Symmetric 196 x 186 x 380 4.2
MRA50S2 50W HPS Alum. Wide
Asymmetric
196 x 186 x 380 4.0
MRS70H5 70W MH Stainless
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 5.6
MRS70S2 70W HPS Wide
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 5.6
MRS70H2 70W MH Stainless Wide
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 5.6
MRS50S2 50W HPS Stainless Wide
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 5.4
MRS50S5 50W HPS Stainless
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 5.4
MRS70S5 70W HPS Stainless
Symmetric
196 x 186 x 380 5.6
MRS18FM 18W PLC Symmetric
Maint. Emerg.
196 x 186 x 380 5.1
Code Version Dim (mm) Mass
(kg)